FORM DPW-CIA 2105 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works RECLIVFY -DAGS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE DIv. OF FUBLIC WCOKKS
019 JAN20 PH 12 13
FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2014
Date: January 19, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd.
ADDRESS: 500 Alakawa Street, Suite 222 Contract No. 63112 [ ‘T
City, State ZIP: Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 DAGS Job No. 22-29-7516
PROJECT TITLE: Aliiaimoku Hale Fire Alarm System Upgrade
CONTRACT PECTION SRAN E

{*"] SUBMITTAL REGISTER ( ]@MENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 197,206.00  |pyE MONTHLY: [ |~PROJECT SCHEDULE

[ DAILY REPORTS AAYROLL AFFIDA\

TIMAT| M/CONTRACT MUMBER

("] PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ ) ALL SIGNATURES

[ )AS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS TGS '
Total ¢ '1" iu‘ﬂ' 'c'dﬂbmdn Al':f:EFTANGE.-.;.,.[.;.].PAIN"i’I:ké'ﬁ.E’f"'I'ANGE..‘ o
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 187,206.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 5543% $ 109,321.00
Retained REDUCED[ ] $ 5,501.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 103,820.00
Payments to Date 3 85,155.00
Payments Now Due 3 18,665.00
Payment No. FINAL [ ] 2
ks: For pro} dy A d and/or
Completed, delete § I Of Contract Tinme and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
[ ]Project Acceptance Date
[ ]1Projact Completi
1 Co ad mnd Checked by
2 21 206
2
3. Aecommenda: P [ o orBRgineer = Date
JAN 21 201

Change Order Total
#DIvio!_$ - & 108,321.00
$ - $ 5,501.00
$ - 8 103,820.00
$ - $ 85,155.00
$ - $ 18,665.00

2, | centify thal tha above bill s comect, jusl, that payment has not been received, and
8l payroll affidavits have been submilted, are current, or proper deduclive exclusions
have been made to 1his request; and least B0% of our work{orca resides in Hawait. [y}
As a preferred contractor, | have submitted alt apprenticeshlp approval
forms.

Ted's Wiring Service, Lid.

p Secretary | l 4 ‘ s

Ronald S. Teraylma,

§. Approved Branch Chief or District Engineer Date:

The Public Works A

/M

hanga orders have been issusd and (ke work performed.

JAN 21 2015

Duate

= Public Works Adminisiraior

By signature / Tila:

\J ( \ Das



DPW-CIA 7/08
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: NOVEMBER 2014

CONTRACTOR: Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd. Contract No.: 63112
PROJECT TITLE: Alifaimoku Hale Fire Alarm System Upgrade DAGS Job No.: 22-29-7516
[
54,
9 LICENSE BASI NTRACT.
3 |PRIME CONTRACTOR _[TRADE iy__o_ AMOUNT
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd. General Contractor IBC 3905 5176,770 $108,803] 61.44% 5% $5,430{A
SEEEEEES NN TN EEN AN EEER N e EBEACNUMESESREARNANEENENEAEENN I SEEEENSEEN EEEE
AARAANFNRAENSEND INDRFAREANDSAREARANARAEEEE EIEEENE I RIS E NSNS RN
LICENSE | -CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
| |SUBCONTRACTOR JRADE NO. AMOUNT| TQ DATE| CMPL 3é RETAINED
HSI Mechanical Ventilation BC-34578 58,586 $0| 000% 10% 50
L.A. Painting, Lid Painting C-22044 $4.875 S0 0.00% 10% $0
Mana'o Construction Hazardous Waste Rem  |BC-28778 §7,175 $718] 1000% 10% 371
#DIVIOI 10% 50
#DIVI0! 10% 50
#DAvio 10% $0
#DIV/IO 10% 30
#DIVI0! 10% $0
#OIVIQ! 10% §0
#DIV/0I 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% 50
#DIV/iO! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% 50
#Dlvio) 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% 50
Total Retained from Subs $20,436 $718 $71|B
)
PR A

kadiveTiEd-by:

Name of omrac{;r\_J
. Wpector or Enginger
Ronald 5. Terayama J r [',({_J Ifff;
By Signature \\j ||_ Daty
NOTE

Colurmnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



' STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 2 PROJECT TITLE: ALIIAIMOKU HALE - FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADE
BILLING MONTH: November-14 DAGS JOB NO.: 2 2-29-7516 CONTRACT NO.: 63112

CONTRACTOR: TED'S WIRING SERVICE, LTD

VENDCR CODE: 306700

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix und Symbo Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 514-360M $19,648.00 $983,00 $18,665.00
Totals: $19,648.00 $983.00 $18,665.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage unt Du
02 S14-360M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $19,648.00 $983.00 $18,665.00

Verified B,f He \ferfos

DATE
(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)
Vendor Code 306700

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. gw l/ / 2 bZ—

Verified By ny

JAN 27 206



